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Mfg. 

AVIONICS 
MAINTENANCE RECORDS 

(lncludlng transponder biennial check•) 

Aircraft Registration No. W7 J C/l/ r' 
Aircraft Manufacturer_A_,-+-·p_,t,.,---'-r ______ _ 
Model PR- 36 
Serial No. 30· ;}.(:,9 

EQUIPMENT LISTING 

Log No.-=-'-

List all installed avionics, autopilot and flight director equipment. 

Model Serial No. 
1. ------ ---------------------2. ------ ---------------------3. ------ ---------------------4. ------ ---------------------5. ------ ---------------------6. ------ ---------------------7. ------ ---------------------8. ------ ---------------------9. ------ ----------------------10. ------ ---------------------11. ------ ---------------------12. ------ ---------------------13. ------ ---------------------14. ------ ---------------------15. ------ ---------------------

16. ------ ---------------------17. ------ ----------------------18. ------ ---------------------19. ------ ---------,--------------20. ------ ---------------------

J8/IJ/lCII PUIUCJIIIIS /JC. 
www .adlog.com 

PO BOX 1359 / SOUTHOLD, NY 11971-0965 
(631) 765-9375 
1-800-235-6444 

FAX: (631) 765-9359 C 1979 Aerolech PublcotlonS Inc. 



DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED­

SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK 

ACCEP11
1

IJ or SlfRV/ClfAIJlJt 

FOR RETURN TO .\'HRV/l11 

- Sou·, ficmAvf oi1 ics & Comnmnicaiforis;"J nc-:----­

Mobi lc Dow11tow11 Airport 2495-A Michi~1n Avenue 

Mobile, AL 36615 CRS HW4R427M 

724-tY W.O. No. 79201 Date: os-01-os 

Remarks: REMOVED AND REPLACED DEFECTIVE -

. AIRSPEED INDICATOR WITH NEW OUTRIGHT TRUE -

AIRSPEED INDICATOR P/N: 8125-B178 SIN: 186533. RAMP_ 

TESTED AND VERIFIED FOR PROPER OPERATION. NO -

CHANGE TO THE WEIGHT AND BALANCE. -

Tech Frank Bossard Cert No. HW4R427M-

. Ins~~~ ---~e_rt_~ HW4R427M-
-. ----

Southern Avionics & Communications, Inc 

Mobile Downtown Airport • 2495A Michigan Avenue 

Mobile, AL 36615 CRS HW4R427M 

Altimeter MFG: United PIN: 5934PA-3 
-;---~---

SIN 445904 has been tested & found to comply with FAR 

43, App E. Unit tested to 35,000 ft on ~ / _.!!}_ I 2005 · 

by Southern Avionics W.O. # 79200 The Static System was 

tested as required by FAR 91.411 and found to comply with FAR43,AppE. 

This transponder (MFG) King KT-78A PIN 066-1062--0J 

S 'N 13 7 5 and transponder automatic altitude reporting 

system has been tested as required by FAR 91.411/413 and found to comply 

with FAR 43, App E and F. 
Cert No. 
Cert No. 

HW4R427M 
HW4R427M Technician: Fr~!Md 

Inspector: ~ 
Date: 01" ~07~ 2005 Work Order No 79200 

ACCEPTED or SERVICEABLE 

FOR RETURN TO SERVICE 

Southern Avionics & Communications, Inc. 

Mobile Downtown Airport 2495-A Michigan Avenue 

Mobile, AL 36615 CRS HW4R427M 

N- 7244Y W.O. No. 79201 Date: 05-07-05 

Remarks: REMOVED DEFECTIVE ALTIMETER PIN: 

G37 I-0 11 A SIN: 30. INSTALLED NEW AL TJMETER PIN: 

5934PA-3 SIN: 4.J590.J. RAMP TESTED AND VERJFIEDFOR 

PROPER OPERATION. NO CHANGE TO THE WEIGHT 

AND BALANCE. 

Tech~= 
Jnsp ~ 

~ 

Cert No. HW4R427M 

Cert No. HW4R42?M 



' 

r---___r~~~~;;~::::::::_c ---l-1 _ru_· T~-~-V A-1":~C~=~'~~:..:::::~ DA ,..E AIRrrlAME AVIONICS Page No. ' TIME TIMI! 
IN IN 

BEnv,ce SEnVICE 

-------1 
1---

SIONATUA~~SCAIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED­
CERTIFICATE NO OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK 

~ -- --------~ 

1
• Approving N111ion11I A\•l11tion -7-r,-----•-----------------------L_J Aulhorit)•/Co,,ntry: 

2
• 

FAA/United States AUTllORIZED RELEASE CERTIFIC16-----I 

, 

- -4. Organlutlon Nimt and Addrtss: FAA Form 8130-3, AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL TAG 
Southern Avioni . . 2495-A Michigan Ave 

-

cs & Communicat1or Mobile, Alabama 36615 
6. lttm: 7. DtstripCion: 

1 AIRPATH WET 
COMPASS 

13. R~rnarks: 

8. 

C2400 

Parl Number: 9. 

NIA 
Eligjbility: * JO. Quantity: JJ. 

1 NIA 

Unit repaired/aligned and tested to MFG's Specifications. See W/0 for details. 

14. urtifits the items identified above were manufactured in conformity to: 

D Approved design data and are in a condition for safe operation. 
0 Non-approved design data specified in Block 13. 

JS. Authorized Signature: 16. Approval/Authorization No.: 

17. Name (Typed or Printed): 18. Date (m/d/y): 

19. m 14 CFR 43.9 Return to Servicc,__ __ --1 

Certifies that unlm otherwise spe 
and described in Block 13 was accL-------1 
Ftdtral Rtgulations, part 43 and 1 

return to Strvicc. 

20.~g~ 

22. Nam/(Typcd or Print~): 

Clyde B. Franklin 

User/Installer Responsibilities L---------------------
lt is important to understand that the existence of this d!)Cument alone does not automatically constitute authority to install the part/co1,L-----1 
Where the user/installer performs work in accordance \t·ith the national rtgulations of an airworthiness authority diffcrtnt than the air 
Block 1, it is essential that the user/installer ensures that his/her airworthiness authority accepts parts/components/assemblies from the 1--------1 

mockl. I 
Statements in Blocks 14 and 19 do not constitute installution certification. In all cases, aircraft maintenance records must contain an iu 
national regulations by the user/installer before tbt aircraft may be flown. 

\ .----------------------+------t 
FAA Form 8130-3 (6-01) •1nsta1ler must cross-check eligibility with applicable technical data. 

I 



--~~~~~ munications \ 
-== CRS HW4R427M ' nc. 

J • • ~o?,\e DQwntown ~\rport : ~; 
2495-1>. M1ch1gan />.venue/ Mob\le; Al 

36615 
WO# ·, ~.oa, 

44'< 

Altimeter United pin 5934Pt>.-3 sin 4
45904 

Date 9122111 

timeter 
pin 

sin 
e listed altimeters have been tested and lound lo comply Wllh FAR. 43, App E.. 

e static system was tested as required by F A.R. 91.411 and found \o comply With 

AR 43, f>.pp E. l'he listed l'ransponders and transponder automal\c altitude reporting 

tern have been tested as required by F I\R 91.4111413 and found lo comply Wllh 

~R43, ~pp E & F. ransponder #1 K\ng K'f-18~ ransponder #2 pin 066-1062-01 pin sin 1375 sin 
. i ~4R42.1M 

\nspector I HW4R427M 

Southern ~\J\on\cs & Communications, \nc. CRS HW4R427M Mob\\e Downtown Air~rt 
15 

495-" N\\chigan Avenue / Mob1\e, Al 366 

1\ 

WO# 94466 
Date 11.21.2012 

PIN 066-1062-00 S/N 15373 

sin: 1375 and installed a SAC serviceable 

s been tested as 
·ng system h~ FAR 43 app F. comp\yw1th 

111 



AIRFRAME AVIONICS Page No. DATE TIME TIME IN IN DESCRIPTION SERVICE SEAVICE SIGNATURE & CERT OF WORK PERFORMED-
IFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK 

-

Southern Avionics & Communications, Inc. I 

CRS HW4R427M 
Mobile Downtown Airport 

2495-A Michigan Avenue I Mobile, AL 36615 
N# 7244Y WO# 94677 

I 

Date 1-17-2013 
Removed defective GNS-430W PIN 011-01060-40 SIN 97109195. Installed and 

configured rental GNS-430W PIN 011-01060-00 SIN 23400447. Ramp checked 
and verified proper operation. No change to weight and balance. 

Jeff Haddan L,ffel. /~ - ~ ' 

Technician I HW4R427M ~ctor TFiW4R427M 

I 

J 

I 
Southern Avionics & Communications, Inc. I 

CRS HW4R427M 
Mobile Downtown Airport I 2495-A Michigan Avenue/ Mobile, AL 36615 

I N# 7244Y WO# 94677 Date 2-4-2013 

Removed rental GNS-430W SIN 23400447 and installed repaired/serviceable I 
GNS-430W PIN 011-01060-40 SIN 97109195. Configured and ramp checked for 

I proper operation. No change to weight and balance. 

I 

I 
I l I 

I 

~J1/A, I 
Jeff Haddan . 

I 
Inspector I HW4~427M Technician I HW4R427M 

I 
I 

- " 



-
P.age N 

~:.:...· -.----......---.--------------------------, 

DATE 

-

AIRFRAME 
TIME 

IN 
SERVICE 

AVIONICS 
TIME 
IN 

senv1cr 

-----'-~---
,_ 

-----

--

DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED­
SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK 

~~,.,~"c,·l f~t., GJVS ~1~LJ (JjJ ott-01()60-~0 .J.Jl..!i2J.t7t't{~(-

... J , ',,, f,.1/ .,-) " G .'VJ '/Jo p/1 o JI- a 07-lii~ -/o "' J 7/1~ 'iir :-; .. 

l1c..mp (, A ~ '-' k.._ ( ~ e,.,u,,{ II V 1 .(.~ pLYp ~ V4'•.,L'UJ."~ J, ... -----1 

,_/?2..LL.,'_......,(_ h ....... _,:c_~_I _,.,_J..=:'.Wt:1..; .i.._f=--;I-7,-=-Ic..:..,A,,_, -=-J _-;.S"~'-{ :..;_').. 7~8'-.J.L~d("__L.__L_~~==------

Work completfd: 
ATC Tnn1f10ntlu Test anti lnsptttlon- FAR 91.413 I/NW FAR 43 Appendl1 F 

Alllmfler System/ Allllude R~ortlng Equip Tnl-FAR 91.4111/A/W flAR 43 App E 

Stille Sy1lrm Teal- FAR 91.4111/NW FAR 43 Appendl1 E, Paragnph (a) 

AhlmflrrTrsl- FAR 91.4111/NW t'AR 43 Apprndll E, Para (b) 

WorkOnlu# /3/0/S'- ?~'/'/Y 

Transpondu: Modrl: Kf- zt,A 

Encodrr. Modrl: ·-J';f//~ 
Alllmrttr. £rl:I', -J 
SlgMd: 7 ~ 
Avionla Solutions LLC 

SIN 153H 
SIN fi'/5'S4/ 
SIN 1/1/J""'i O'I 

Datt:_;_/f).,.=4..::.'.J.L:/1.~3,__ ___ _ 

91 I Rrvls Sirmon Loop, Hangar 5, Abbnllle LA. FAA CRS#6ASR21 IB 

I 

I 

IA vionics Solutions LLC CRS #6ASR21 I g 
Max~~~eT?J:: !~µ -----------' 
Technic1an.1-r ~-:..,--J:.£';,..../,1.~~~'-'-----

~ I@ 1 --------""""' 

Avionics Solutions LLC CRS# 6ASR211 B 
WO#: I 3 /0 Ii - 7.2'/'IY 

Date: / o7i-i!JJ 
Altimeter 

Reads 
0 

500 
1000 
1500 
2000 
3000 
-4000 
6000 
8000 
10000 

Altimeter PIN: 

Altimeter Add 
Add Reads 

0 12000 0 
0 1-4000 j/O 
u 16000 ,.., 

18000 0 
20000 0 

0 25000 
30000 

f) 35000 
D 40000 

I 



AIRFRAME AVIONICS 
DATE TIME TIME 

IN IN 
SERVICE SERVICE SIG~ 

-

I 

Work complettd: 

-o· 
l1'0T 

-

ATC Transponder Tat ind Inspection- FAR 91.413 1/A/W FAR 43 Appendix F 
Altimeter System/ Altitude Reportiac Equip Tat- FAR 91.41 I 1/A/W FAR 43 App E 
Static System Test- FAR 91.4111/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, P■r■cnph (1) 
Altimeter Tat- FAR 91.4111/A/W FAR 43 Appendix E, P■n (b) 

Work Order# (l,03?-3 - 7J.t/"y 
Transponder: Model: Kl - ?/.,,,I/ SIN ,t:- 1-H 
Encoder: Model: ~ 7,qp/J - ~ SIN 

~~ Altimeter: Model: ~ ~ () I :W - SIN 

Siped: -~ Date: >b;~ • 
Avion~C 

FAA CRS# 6ASR2 I I B 113 Borman Drive, L■f'■yette, L■ 

I 

Avionics Solutions LLC CRS# 6ASR2118 Date:l h WO#; /{Q03;J.3 - )~C/'IY -:c: .1i" ,,,. 
Altimeter Altimeter Add 
Reads Add Reads 

0 - 12000 -500 - 14000 -
1000 - 16000 -1500 - 18000 -2000 - 20000 -3000 - 25000 
4000 - 30000 
6000 - 35000 
8000 - 40000 
10000 ..,, 

Altimeter PIN: s-'13t/PII-~ SIN: (Jc./ .s-tJotl 

' \ 
Page No. 

-

-

I 

' 

I 
I 
I 
I 

I 

I 
I 

I 

I 



i\lR FRi\ME i\VI ONICS 

I 

DATE TIME TIME 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED-

IN IN 

SIGNATURE & CERTIFICATE NO. OF PERSON PERFORMING WORK 

SE RVICE SE RVICE 

Page No 

-

! 
., 
~ 

I 
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